



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPLICATION NO.1260 OF 2015  
IN  
FIRST APPEAL NO.194 OF 2015

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders.
---	----------------------------

Mr.Ashish kamat i/b Mr.Sanjay S. Gawade for the applicants

**CORAM** : K.K.TATED, J.  
**DATED** : 27/03/2015

**PC:**

- 1 Not on board. At the request of Advocate for the applicants, matter is taken on board for urgent orders.
- 2 Liberty granted to the applicants to place on record additional documents, carry out appropriate amendment within two weeks from today and serve amended copy on the respondents.
- 4 Matter to appear on board after three weeks.
- 5 Liberty granted to the applicants to move before the returnable date after service on the respondents.

(K.K.TATED, J.)